

Sessions Case No-01/2016

PRESENT: Sri Bivas Pattanayak, District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

25/30.06.2018

To day is fixed for Evidence.

All the (3) accused persons on bail are present by filed separate Haziras through their respective Lawyers.

Ld. Special P.P. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Special P.P.is ready on behalf of CSW-05 and 10.

Nabin Chanda and Ranjit Chanda are examined in chief as P.W. No-4 and P.W. No-5 respectively.

Cross examination deferred u/s 231(2) of Cr.P.C.

Witnesses are discharged.

The endorsement of the witness Ranjit Chanda on the Surathal Report dated 17.04.2014 is marked as Exbt.-9/2.

The case will be fixed for Evidence.

Fix 03.09.2018 for evidence of P.W.-1.

Fix 04.09.2018 for evidence of P.W.-2.

Fix 05.09.2018 for Evidence of P.W.-3.

Fix 06.09.2018 for Evidence of P.W.-4 & 5.

Special P.P. to take steps for bringing the witnesses positively.

D/C

Sess. Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.

Sess. Judge

U/D at Raiganj.

