

Sessions Case No-01/2016

PRESENT: Sri Uday Kumar, Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

32/28.03.2019

To day is fixed for Cross examination.

Accused persons (2) namely, Pritam Kundu and

Biswarup Tarafdar on bail are present by filing respective Haziras.

Sri Bivas Chatterjee Ld. Special P. P. files hazira with one

witness Rita itra.

Rita Mitra is examined in corss as P.w.-3 after examination

she is discharged.

Fix 29.03.2019 for Cross examination of P.w.-4 & 5.

D/C

Sess.Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.

Sess.Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.