

Sessions Case No-01/2016

PRESENT: Sri Uday Kumar, Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

32/28.03.2019

To day is fixed for Cross examination.

Accused persons (2) namely, Pritam Kundu and

Biswarup Tarafdar on bail are present by filing respective Haziras.

Ld. Special P. P. takes no steps.

No witnesses are present.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 13.05.2019 for Cross examination of P.W.-4 & 5.

Ld. Special P. P. is directed to take steps for bringing
the witnesses.

D/C

Sess.Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.

Sess.Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.

Later.

Ld. Special P.P. is present by files hazira.

Fix todate.

Sess.Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.