

Sessions Case- 01/2016

34/22.07.2019

Today is fixed for cross examination of P.W.-4 & 5.

Accused persons (2) on Bail are present by filing hazia.

Ld. Special P.P. is present with two witnesses.

Witness Nabin Chandra and Ranjit Chandra are Cross examination as P.W.-4 & 5 respectively.

After Cross examination in full witnesses are discharged.

Ld. Special P.P. files a list of Witnesses for evidence.

The case will be fix for evidence as per list submitted by the Ld. Special P.P.

Fix. 20.09.2019 for Evidence as per C.S.W.No. 4 & 6.

Fix. 21.09.2019 for Evidence as per C.S.W.No. 7 & 9.

Ld. Special P.P. is directed to take steps for bringing the witnesses.

Sessions Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.