

Sessions Case- 01/2016

36/21.09.2019

P.O. is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Accused persons (2) Biswarup Tarafder and Pritam Kundu
ion bail are present by filing hazia.

No steps taken by the Special P.P.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 30.10.2019 for S.D.T.

Sessions Judge -in-ch.
U/D at Raiganj.