

**Sessions Case- 01/2016**

37/30.10.2019

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

Accused persons (2) on Bail are present by  
filing respective hazia.

Hazira filed on behalf of the Special P.P.

The case will be fix for evidence

Fix. 06.12.2019 for Evidence as per C.S.W.No. 4 & 6.

Fix. 07.12.2019 for Evidence as per C.S.W.No. 7 & 9.

Ld. Special P.P. is directed to take steps for bringing the witnesses.

Sessions Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.