

Sessions-01/2016

43/27.07.2020

The record was not put up on the date fixed as the court could not function on 24.07.2020 vide order no.95 dated-22.07.2020 office of the District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.

The record is put up today.

Fixed on 19-08-2020 for SDT.

Sessions Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj