

**Sessions-01/2016**

**44/28.08.2020**

The record was not put up on the date fixed due to lockdown.

The record is put up today.

Hence, the record is fixed on 05-10-2020 for S.D.T.

Sessions Judge,  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj