

Sessions-01/2016

46/27-11-2020

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

Parties take no steps.

A resolution dated-24.11.2020 submitted by Local Bar, Raiganj
praying for not to pass any adverse order.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 07-01-2021 for S.D.T.

Sessions Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.