

Sessions. 01/2016
CNR WBUD01-000101/2016

Present:- Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

61/10.05.2022

Two accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for SDT.

Fix 08.07.2022 for evidence of CSW 7 & 9.

Fix 11.07.2022 for evidence of CSW 12 & 13.

The dates for evidences are fixed as per prayer of Ld Public Prosecutor so appointed.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused persons must appear before this Court on the date fixed for evidences.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge, U/Dinajpur.