

Sessions-01/2016

CNR:WBUD01-000101-2016

Present:- Sri Subhasis Ghosh (WB00579)

Sessions Judge,Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

63/12-09-2022

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW -07 & 09.

Accused persons namely Pritam Kundu and Biswarup Tarafder on Court bail are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Public Prosecutor specially files hazira along with two witnesses namely Dr. Narayan Chandra Paul and Debabrata Santra.

Dr. Narayan Chandra Paul is examined in full as P.W.-07 and he is discharged after examination.

On Examination of P.W-07 PM report is marked as Exbt.-12.

Debabrata Santra is examined in full as P.W.-08 and he is discharged after examination.

On Examination of P.W-08 statement of P.W.-08 recorded u/s 164 Cr.P.C(entire) is marked as Exbt.-13.

To 13-09-2022 for evidence of CSW 12 & 13 as per schedule.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj