

Sessions- 01 of 2016
CNR:WBUD01-000101-2016
Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No.80

Dated 18/05/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons on bail are present by filing hajira.

Ld. Special P.P. files hajira.

No witness is present today.

Fix 20.05.2024 for evidence of CSW-18 (As per scheduled)

The case is adjourned for today.

To 18.05.2024 for evidence.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur