

Sessions-01/20216
CNR:WBUD01-000101-2016

Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 94
Dated 10/02/2025

Today is fixed for evidence of evidence of CSW-18 Inspector Kalyan Gurung, the then CI Itahar, now DSP, West Bengal and evidence of CSW-17 SI Paran Mondal.

Accused person namely Biswarup Tarafdar and Pritam Kundu are present by filing hazira.

No evidence has turned up today.

Todate (11.02.2025) for evidence of CSW-18 Inspector Kalyan Gurung, the then CI Itahar, now DSP, West Bengal and evidence of CSW-17 SI Paran Mondal.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur